
SNO ROLL NAME OF CANDIDATE ADMISSION_NOSECTION_NAMESCHOOL CRIETRIA ALLOCATED STREAMS
1 13126617 MAYANK DUBEY 23/1118 J HUMANITIES
2 14257314 AARUSH 21/133 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
3 14257315 ANSHIKA 18/240 A COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
4 14257316 ARRNAVI BEDI 17/1046 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
5 14257317 AYUSH KUMAR 21/644 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
6 14257318 BHANU PRATAP 18/512 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
7 14257319 DEEP ANUJ 22/997 A COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
8 14257320 GARIMA 14/405 A HUMANITIES
9 14257321 GURSIMRAN SINGH 16/392 A SCIENCE WITH MATH

10 14257322 HARSHITA 19/973 J HUMANITIES
11 14257323 HIMANSHU 21/967 A HUMANITIES
12 14257324 HIMANSHU KUMAR 18/1367 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
13 14257325 JAYANT KUMAR 22/1218 A HUMANITIES
14 14257326 JYOTI 21/1023 A COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
15 14257327 KARTIK UNIYAL 19/685 A HUMANITIES
16 14257328 KASHVI BHATNAGAR 21/213 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
17 14257330 KOMPELLA SHARADA 20/422 A SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
18 14257332 NAYAN  SONI 17/304 A HUMANITIES
19 14257334 PALAK MISHRA 16/625 A HUMANITIES
20 14257337 PRASHANT KUMAR 14/22 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
21 14257338 PREM KUMAR 18/1085 A HUMANITIES
22 14257341 RIYA KUMARI 19/186 A SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
23 14257342 RONAK BISWAL 17/928 A HUMANITIES
24 14257343 RUDRAX MALHAN 14/65 A COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
25 14257344 SAGAR 19/378 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
26 14257345 SAHIL KUMAR 22/830 A HUMANITIES
27 14257347 TARUN 22/392 A COMM WIH MATH
28 14257348 TEJASVI ARYA 22/870 A COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
29 14257349 TEJASWINI RAJPRI 18/1281 A HUMANITIES
30 14257350 VAIBHAV BIND 18/1191 A HUMANITIES
31 14257351 AADYA SHARMA 19/322 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
32 14257352 ABHINAV SHARMA 17/146 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
33 14257353 ADARSH YADAV 21/654 B HUMANITIES
34 14257354 AMAN LAKRA 21/1021 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
35 14257355 ANANT PAL SINGH 14/57 B HUMANITIES
36 14257356 ANISH KUMAR 16/675 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
37 14257357 ANMOL 22/724 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
38 14257359 ARYAN TOMAR 16/889 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
39 14257360 ASHWANI KUMAR 15/988 B HUMANITIES
40 14257361 DIVYANSHI GHODMARE 21/271 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
41 14257362 GAURAV SHARMA 16/1021 B HUMANITIES
42 14257363 HARSH RAJ 18/591 B HUMANITIES
43 14257364 KASHISH 22/571 B HUMANITIES
44 14257365 LOKENDRA SINGH 21/130 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
45 14257366 MEGHA SINGHA 18/178 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
46 14257367 MEHER CHEEMA 21/253 B SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
47 14257368 NAMRATA SHARMA 15/474 B SCIENCE WITH MATH



48 14257369 PALLAWI 22/451 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
49 14257370 PRACHI KUMARI SINGH 17/886 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
50 14257371 PRITIKA BHAL 22/311 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
51 14257373 SAKSHAAM  SHARMA 21/110 B HUMANITIES
52 14257376 SHAURYA PATWAL 14/05 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
53 14257378 SHREYA THUKRAL 15/979 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
54 14257379 SNEHAL KUMAR 22/1050 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
55 14257380 SYED HASAN ABBAS 17/808 B HUMANITIES
56 14257381 TANVI BANSAL 21/223 B HUMANITIES
57 14257382 TOUHID ALAM HAQUE 15/531 B HUMANITIES
58 14257383 UMANG KUMAR RAM 21/734 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
59 14257384 VAISHNAVI 18/1248 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
60 14257385 VEDULLA GANESH 21/564 B HUMANITIES
61 14257386 VIBHASH RAWAT 21/302 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
62 14257387 VINAYAK ANAND KUMAR 17/520 B SCIENCE WITH MATH
63 14257388 VISHESH RAJ 18/1047 B HUMANITIES
64 14257390 YUKESH YADAV 19/237 B COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
65 14257391 ABHISNEHA BHUYAN NARULA17/813 C HUMANITIES
66 14257392 ADITYA SHARMA 14/67 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
67 14257393 ADITYAPRATAP SINGH BHADAURIA18/1145 C HUMANITIES
68 14257394 ADITYARAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT21/1182 C HUMANITIES
69 14257395 ANAY RAJ 20/495 C SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
70 14257396 ANMOL SHRESTHA 22/821 C HUMANITIES
71 14257397 ANSU SINGH 22/1137 C HUMANITIES
72 14257398 ANUBHAV 21/1032 C SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
73 14257400 ANUSHANSA ANAND 20/907 C COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
74 14257401 ARNAV SINSINWAR 21/594 C SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
75 14257402 ARUSH KUMAR SINGH 15/858 C COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
76 14257403 ASHISH KUMAR 19/163 C HUMANITIES
77 14257404 ATUL KUMAR 22/667 C HUMANITIES
78 14257405 DEEPAK KUMAR 20/905 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
79 14257406 DEV CHAUDHARY 22/569 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
80 14257408 JALAJ BHUTANI 17/324 C HUMANITIES
81 14257409 JANVI 22/917 C COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
82 14257410 JARA FARHIN ISLAM 18/164 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
83 14257411 JARINA SADIQUE 20/494 C HUMANITIES
84 14257412 JIGNESH PHALSAWAL 15/363 C COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
85 14257414 MAHIMA KOHLI 18/863 C COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
86 14257415 MANAV PARAG 20/629 C HUMANITIES
87 14257416 PRAGYA KUMARI 14/167 C HUMANITIES
88 14257417 PRASHANT YADAV 22/554 C HUMANITIES
89 14257418 PRIYESH SINGH TOMAR 15/482 C HUMANITIES
90 14257419 RAJ ARYAN 22/689 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
91 14257420 ROHIT CHOWDHARY 22/283 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
92 14257421 SANJANA SAHA 22/813 C SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
93 14257422 SANJAY DEVANDA 22/501 C HUMANITIES
94 14257423 SHEELANSH KALA 20/884 C SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
95 14257424 SHIVANI PAL 21/553 C HUMANITIES



96 14257425 SHIVI MALIK 14/03 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
97 14257426 SHURUTI SHARMA 15/1019 C HUMANITIES
98 14257427 SONAKSI DHAL BISOI 18/247 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
99 14257428 SONAL NAUTIYAL 20/561 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257429 TAMANNA 16/230 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257430 TUSHAR 19/718 C HUMANITIES
## 14257431 UTKARSH VATS 14/858 C HUMANITIES
## 14257432 VARUN SINGH RATHORE 15/463 C HUMANITIES
## 14257433 AARAV SINGH 14/36 D HUMANITIES
## 14257435 ADITYA KUMAR 17/914 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257436 ADITYA PAL 21/1270 D COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257438 AKHIL 14/152 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257439 ALOK KUMAR SINGH 14/357 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257440 ANIKET OJHA 17/463 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257441 ANJALI KUMARI 22/492 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257442 ANUSHVI TYAGI 22/1049 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257444 ARYAN RAWAT 18/564 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257445 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH 19/27 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257446 DAKSH 22/95 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257447 DEEPIKA MISHRA 16/299 D HUMANITIES
## 14257448 DEEPTI SHARMA 15/670 D HUMANITIES
## 14257449 DIWAKAR TIWARI 22/701 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257450 GARIMA NAGAR 22/549 D HUMANITIES
## 14257451 GURAKSHAT 19/600 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257452 ISHANT SANGWAN 20/622 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257453 KAUSHANI GHOSH 17/711 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257454 NAMAN TIWARI 22/42 D COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257455 PRAKHAR MEHRA 15/262 D COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257456 REETIKA 17/108 D HUMANITIES
## 14257458 SALONEE JEE 18/595 D HUMANITIES
## 14257460 SAUMYA CHAUDHARY 14/136 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257461 SHRUTI SAGAR MULIK 21/185 D HUMANITIES
## 14257462 SHUBHRA SEN 19/153 A HUMANITIES
## 14257463 SUJAL RAMOLA 15/443 D HUMANITIES
## 14257464 SUSHANT SINGH TANWAR20/338 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257465 UMAKANT KUMAR 18/232 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257466 VANSH KHASHYAN 14/214 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257467 VASHU CHOUDHARY 20/869 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257469 VINEET 22/916 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257470 YATHARTH MISHRA 17/151 D SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257472 AALISHA MANSURI 22/718 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257473 ABHASH SINGH 22/618 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257474 ABHINEET SINGH 21/287 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257475 ANANNYA GHATPANDE 22/1169 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257477 ANIKA YADAV 22/649 E SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257478 ANUJ  YADAV 21/183 E COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257479 ANURAG KUMAR SHUKLA 14/221 E HUMANITIES
## 14257480 ARUN KUMAR 17/102 E SCIENCE WITH MATH



## 14257481 AYUSH BAKSHI 14/59 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257482 BISHWAJEET KUMAR ROY 21/1238 E COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257483 DEVYANI DEV SHARMA 19/477 E COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257484 DHRUV KUMAR 14/52 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257486 DIP MONDAL 18/979 E HUMANITIES
## 14257487 DIVYA 22/578 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257489 GAUTAM BISHT 14/49 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257490 GEET SINGH 15/452 E SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257491 GITANJALI 18/73 E SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257492 JAYAPJEE SINGH 19/887 E HUMANITIES
## 14257493 PRACHI SHARMA 17/1132 E COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257494 PRAKHAR PRATAP SINGH 15/444 E COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257495 PRANSHU KUMAR 22/100 E HUMANITIES
## 14257496 PRATEEK SHARMA 14/63 E HUMANITIES
## 14257497 PRITAM  KUMAR 20/565 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257498 PRIYA 18/843 E HUMANITIES
## 14257499 PRIYANSHU 21/597 E HUMANITIES
## 14257500 RANVIJAY RAINA 21/104 E HUMANITIES
## 14257501 RIHAN CHOPRA 22/1175 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257502 RISHAB 19/634 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257504 SAMARJEET SINGH SAWHNEY22/814 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257505 SEHAJ MALIK 17/315 E HUMANITIES
## 14257506 SHANTANU KUMAR SHARMA20/492 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257508 SUPREET KAUR 18/197 E COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257509 TANMAY 22/383 E HUMANITIES
## 14257510 AAYUSH 20/516 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257512 ANGAD SINGH HERR 20/124 F HUMANITIES
## 14257513 ANJALI 14/25 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257514 ANSH SAWALAKHE 22/672 F COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257515 ANSHUL KATARIA 18/915 F HUMANITIES
## 14257516 ARYA KASHYAP 21/1280 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257517 ASHISH SANWAR 21/969 F HUMANITIES
## 14257518 ASHWINI 17/1233 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257519 ASTHA 20/833 F COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257520 ATUL SHARMA 15/927 F HUMANITIES
## 14257521 AYUSH 16/271 F HUMANITIES
## 14257522 BHAWNA 18/1039 F HUMANITIES
## 14257523 CHIRAG BHARADDAWAJ 18/589 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257525 DEV RAJ YADAV 18/108 F HUMANITIES
## 14257527 GAGAN CHANDRA HALDER19/792 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257528 KHRISHITA 19/710 F HUMANITIES
## 14257529 KHUSHAL 14/155 F HUMANITIES
## 14257530 KRITNA PANKAJ 18/859 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257531 LUCKY YADAV 18/1382 F COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257532 MAYANK SHARMA 22/348 F HUMANITIES
## 14257533 PALLAVI PRIYA 16/277 F HUMANITIES
## 14257534 PRINCE DUHAN 18/107 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257535 RISHU RAJ 17/492 F SCIENCE WITH MATH



## 14257536 RIYA 14/18 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257537 RIYA 18/319 F SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257538 ROHAN  KRISHNAN 18/536 F COMM WIH MATH
## 14257539 SAHIL RAJ 14/370 F HUMANITIES
## 14257540 SANVI SINGH 22/809 F SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257541 SARTHAK SANJIT JOSHI 22/1055 F SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257542 SHAIK SAMIRA 21/966 F HUMANITIES
## 14257543 SHAKSHI 18/173 F HUMANITIES
## 14257545 SHUBHAM 18/118 F COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257546 SULAKSH UPADHYAY 19/916 F HUMANITIES
## 14257547 TARUN YADAV 21/906 L HUMANITIES
## 14257548 TRINAV SINGH 17/1099 F COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257549 UDIT 18/378 F HUMANITIES
## 14257553 ADITYA NEGI 18/529 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257554 ADITYA SINGH 21/992 G COMM WIH MATH
## 14257555 ADITYARAJ SINGH 15/528 G HUMANITIES
## 14257556 AKASH 15/143 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257557 ANIKET GAUTAM 21/995 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257558 ANSH  PANWAR 14/72 G HUMANITIES
## 14257559 ANSH SINGH 14/170 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257560 ARHAM JAIN 14/30 G COMM WIH MATH
## 14257561 ARIYAN BEHERA 14/215 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257562 AYUSHMAN 19/329 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257563 BHAVNA 14/135 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257564 CALCI TRIPATHI 22/421 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257565 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 16/570 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257566 GANESH PAWAR 18/674 G HUMANITIES
## 14257567 HARSH KUMAR TIWARI 21/1214 G HUMANITIES
## 14257568 ISHAN CHOUDHURY 20/617 G SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257569 JANVI PAL 14/32 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257570 JASMIN 22/460 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257571 JUGESH KUMAR 18/117 G SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257572 KUMAR SHEETANSHU SHARMA21/1276 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257574 MEGHNA GHOSH 19/129 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257575 NAMAN SINGH 22/763 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257577 NITYASA KUMARI 15/1007 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257579 PREETI 17/513 G SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257580 RAGHAV MANGLA 18/1073 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257581 RIDHIMA KUMARI 18/967 G HUMANITIES
## 14257582 ROHIT RAJ SINGH 20/886 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257583 SATYAM SINGH 16/517 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257584 STUTI RAMOLA 16/1001 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257585 TIYASHA DEBNATH 22/478 G COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257586 UDAY RISHI 20/609 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257587 VANI SHARMA 16/338 G HUMANITIES
## 14257588 VANSHEEKA CHOUDHARY 14/28 G SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257589 VIDHISA 22/905 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257590 VINEET KUMAR 16/917 G HUMANITIES



## 14257592 AASHISH SINGH 19/435 H COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257593 AAYUSH  BHATT 21/1133 H HUMANITIES
## 14257594 ADWITA  KOUSHIK 20/28 H HUMANITIES
## 14257595 AKANKSHA 17/206 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257596 AMAN 18/58 K HUMANITIES
## 14257597 AMAN SINGH TOMAR 22/945 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257598 ANAMIKA YADAV 18/1302 H COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257599 ATHARVA MRINAL MOHAN14/93 H HUMANITIES
## 14257600 BHARAT GOSWAMI 18/922 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257601 CHANDA KUMARI 14/465 H COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257602 DIGVIJAY SINGH RANA 18/852 H COMM WIH MATH
## 14257603 DIPANSHU 20/343 H COMM WIH MATH
## 14257604 H RESHMI DEVI 21/1267 H HUMANITIES
## 14257605 HARDIK BISHT 18/106 H HUMANITIES
## 14257606 HARSH CHAUDHARY 14/14 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257607 HIMANK CHOPRA 17/303 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257610 KANAHA SHUKLA 22/495 H HUMANITIES
## 14257611 KARUNA 15/677 H HUMANITIES
## 14257612 KASHVI PANDEY 17/10 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257614 LAKSHYA 22/1125 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257616 PATIL PRANJALI 21/116 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257617 PAVNI SHARMA 20/640 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257618 POOJA 14/411 H HUMANITIES
## 14257619 RISHABH BHARDWAJ 21/447 H HUMANITIES
## 14257620 RISTA KUMARI 18/914 H HUMANITIES
## 14257621 SAKSHAM 17/319 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257622 SAKSHAM KUMAR GIRI 18/971 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257623 SHIVAM KUMAR 16/877 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257624 SOHAM MUDGIL 17/822 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257625 SYEDA JENIVA YEASMIN 14/56 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257627 TAPASHYA SAHU 17/1059 H COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257628 VIDHI HOODA 21/135 H COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257630 YOGITA SHAHI 18/105 H HUMANITIES
## 14257631 AASHIN SARU 15/282 J HUMANITIES
## 14257632 ABHISHEK SINGH 22/614 J HUMANITIES
## 14257633 AKSHAY 18/1026 J SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257634 AKSHIT 21/129 J SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257635 ANIKET KUMAR SHUKLA 14/222 J HUMANITIES
## 14257636 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 14/54 J COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257637 ANSHU KUMARI 15/645 J HUMANITIES
## 14257639 ARYAMAN NAUDIYAL 14/11 J HUMANITIES
## 14257640 BISWO PRAKASH BARIK 22/680 J HUMANITIES
## 14257641 CHINMAY PARMAR 17/514 J HUMANITIES
## 14257642 DAKSH AGARWAL 19/779 J SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257644 DEEPANKAR VERMA 22/703 J HUMANITIES
## 14257645 DEV 19/418 J SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257646 DIPANSHU KUMAR 18/467 J HUMANITIES
## 14257648 HARSHITA 17/04 A SCIENCE WITH MATH



## 14257649 JITENDER JAKHAR 18/1377 J SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257650 JYOTI RAWAT 17/719 J HUMANITIES
## 14257653 NIKUNJ PAL 15/525 J SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257654 OM PANGOTRA 22/1160 J SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257655 PALAK TANWAR 21/1108 J HUMANITIES
## 14257656 PRIYA NEGI 19/151 J COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257658 RAJ BISWAS 21/907 J SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257659 RAKSHIT 21/903 J HUMANITIES
## 14257660 SAUBHAGYA GARG 22/833 J HUMANITIES
## 14257662 SHUBHAM GUPTA 21/1157 J COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257665 SMRITI  SINGH 20/45 J HUMANITIES
## 14257666 SONAM DEWANG WANGMO22/1039 J SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257668 SUVASRI ROUT 22/769 J COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257669 AADITYA  ANIL SINHA 21/713 K HUMANITIES
## 14257670 AARYAN  AGNIHOTRI 21/1052 K SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257671 AAVIK 14/356 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257672 AAYUSH TIWARI 14/15 K COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257673 ADITI GAUTAM 18/1312 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257674 ADITYA BHATYAL 18/127 K HUMANITIES
## 14257675 AGNISHWAR RAY 18/1282 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257676 ANKIT KUMAR UPADHYAY 16/561 K HUMANITIES
## 14257677 ARYAMAN BORAL 20/219 K COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257678 ARYAN KUMAR 21/86 K COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257680 AYUSHI 20/228 K HUMANITIES
## 14257681 AYUSHI TIWARI 20/723 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257682 GAURAV KUMAR 20/633 K HUMANITIES
## 14257683 GOUTHAMI NAMBIAR 20/894 K HUMANITIES
## 14257684 HARSHIT 19/353 K HUMANITIES
## 14257685 HARSHIT SINGH 19/989 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257686 ISHMEET SINGH 14/64 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257687 JAGARTI 22/1040 K HUMANITIES
## 14257689 KANWAL PREET KOUR 16/79 K SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257690 KASHISH 22/368 K COMM WIH MATH
## 14257691 KIRTIKA SINGH 22/621 K HUMANITIES
## 14257692 KRISHNA 17/848 K SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257693 NANDITA KUMARI 17/217 K COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257694 NISHTHA KUMARI 17/599 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257695 PRATICHHA YADAV 22/322 K COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257696 PREETI GAHA 15/541 K HUMANITIES
## 14257697 RAHUL GAUTAM 22/1171 K HUMANITIES
## 14257698 RISHIKESH MISHRA 22/43 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257699 RITEEKA SINGH 14/165 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257700 SAHIL KUMAR 18/600 K COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257701 SHANTANU SINGH 19/289 K HUMANITIES
## 14257702 SHAURYA DUBEY 22/697 K HUMANITIES
## 14257703 SHREYA DUBEY 22/696 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257704 TALARI JESSIKA 22/1003 K HUMANITIES
## 14257705 VAISHNAVI PANDEY 23/113 J COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH



## 14257706 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 18/597 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257708 AASTHA BAJPAI 18/339 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257710 AMISH SHEEJU 20/339 L COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257711 ANU BHARTI KUMARI 22/86 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257712 ANURAG SINGH RATHAUR21/353 L COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257713 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA 18/1389 L HUMANITIES
## 14257714 AYUSHI 15/460 L HUMANITIES
## 14257715 BIKRAM TIWARI 21/1218 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257716 DIKSHA RAGHAV 21/1130 L SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257717 DIVYANSHI SINGH 16/390 L COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257718 GARVIT CHOUDHARY 22/1176 L HUMANITIES
## 14257720 HARSHIT YADAV 19/334 L COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257721 HARSIT KUMAR SINGH 19/708 L COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257722 HEMANT YADAV 21/1232 L HUMANITIES
## 14257724 LAKSHAY 16/839 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257725 LOVELY KUMARI 17/459 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257726 KAMINI 13/616 L HUMANITIES
## 14257728 MANASMITA MOHANTY 18/124 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257729 MUGDHA NEGI 14/44 L SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257730 NABANITA SAHA 14/71 L HUMANITIES
## 14257732 NITYA 18/102 L COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257733 PUSHAN GANGULY 20/310 L COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257734 RAGHAV VAISHNAVA 21/777 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257738 SUKRITI YADAV 14/267 L SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257739 TARUN YADAV 18/602 F SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257740 VANSH SINGH 21/349 L SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257741 VISHVENDRA SINGH 19/189 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257742 VYAKHYA BANDUNI 18/176 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257743 YASHDEEP SINGH 22/851 L SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257745 SURAJ SINGH 22/1220 C COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257746 ANSHIKA SANAWAR 22/1233 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257747 TEJAS AMOL PANDARKAR 22/1246 A SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257748 DRONN KADIYAN 22/1245 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257750 KESHAV SINGH SHEORAN 22/1253 H HUMANITIES
## 14257751 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 22/1264 G SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257752 AADI KAUSHIK 23/735 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257753 ADARSH KUMAR 23/435 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257756 ALISHA YADAV 23/88 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257757 AMBIKA SEHGAL 23/786 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257758 ANSUL RAWAT 23/279 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257760 ARUNODAY AWASTHY 23/700 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257761 ASHWANI 23/160 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257764 AYUSHI CHAUBEY 23/394 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257765 BADAL KUMAR 23/251 M HUMANITIES
## 14257766 GEETANSHU RAJ 23/415 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257767 GURSHAAN SINGH SANDHU23/111 M HUMANITIES
## 14257769 JANHVI MALVIYA 23/205 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257770 KRISHA MEHRA 23/705 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH



## 14257771 MOHD ARSH 23/712 M SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257772 NANDINI KUMARI 23/713 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257773 PREETI P SANTAGOUDAR 23/781 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257774 RYAN KARMAKAR 23/268 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257775 SAHIL SINGH 23/392 M COMM WIH MATH
## 14257776 SAMIKSHA KUMARI 23/750 M HUMANITIES
## 14257777 SHELJA SRIVASTAVA 23/578 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257778 SHREYA PATHAK 23/783 M HUMANITIES
## 14257780 SWASTIKA PARIHAR 23/122 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257781 TANIYA NAGAR 23/441 M HUMANITIES
## 14257783 VAIBHAVI PRIYASI 23/135 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257784 VANSH TYAGI 23/630 M HUMANITIES
## 14257785 VRITTI VOHRA 23/813 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257786 GUNEET SIDHU 23/785 C SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257787 HARSH 23/729 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257788 SANIYA 23/804 J COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257789 VAISHNAVI PANDEY 19/922 K SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257790 KAMAN YADAV 23/193 K COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257791 MOHIT SOLANKI 23/41 K HUMANITIES
## 14257792 ATUL SIWACH 23/154 E COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257793 KUMUD LATA MISHRA 22/1309 C COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257794 SIZA NUR 22/1282 D SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257797 MANDEEP SINGH BHINDER22/1345 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257798 AADYA MATHUR 23/146 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257799 NIRJA ARORA 23/310 E SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257800 ASHWIKA MANHOTRA 23/684 L HUMANITIES
## 14257801 KUMARI KRITIKA RANI 23/740 L SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257802 RISHIKA MOHAN 23/881 H HUMANITIES
## 14257803 KHATEEJA SAMEER HAWALDAR23/949 H COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257804 PRATIKSHA TRIPATHI 23/925 H SCIENCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257805 PRINCE TOMAR 23/969 H SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257807 PADIGAPATI KARTHIK REDDY23/1021 M SCIENCE WITH MATH
## 14257808 DEEKSHA SINGH 23/955 M HUMANITIES
## 14257809 ADITYA CHAUHAN 23/1024 M HUMANITIES
## 14257810 VEDANSHI RATHOR 23/1042 M HUMANITIES
## 14257811 SK ARSHAD ALLI 23/956 M HUMANITIES
## 14257815 ARJUN PRAVEEN 23/975 M COMMERCE WITHOUT MATH
## 14257816 SHRIJOY DUTTA 16/491 M HUMANITIES
## 16145060 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY 23/1113 D HUMANITIES

























ROLL SEX NAME OF CANDIDATEADMISSION_NO SECTION_NAME
13126617 M MAYANK DUBEY 23/1118 J
14257314 M AARUSH 21/133 A
14257315 F ANSHIKA 18/240 A
14257316 F ARRNAVI BEDI 17/1046 A
14257317 M AYUSH KUMAR 21/644 A
14257318 M BHANU PRATAP 18/512 A
14257319 M DEEP ANUJ 22/997 A
14257320 F GARIMA 14/405 A
14257321 M GURSIMRAN SINGH16/392 A
14257322 F HARSHITA 19/973 J
14257323 M HIMANSHU 21/967 A
14257324 M HIMANSHU KUMAR18/1367 A
14257325 M JAYANT KUMAR 22/1218 A
14257326 F JYOTI 21/1023 A
14257327 M KARTIK UNIYAL 19/685 A
14257328 F KASHVI BHATNAGAR21/213 A
14257330 F KOMPELLA SHARADA20/422 A
14257332 M NAYAN  SONI 17/304 A
14257334 F PALAK MISHRA 16/625 A
14257337 M PRASHANT KUMAR 14/22 A
14257338 M PREM KUMAR 18/1085 A
14257341 F RIYA KUMARI 19/186 A
14257342 M RONAK BISWAL 17/928 A
14257343 M RUDRAX MALHAN 14/65 A
14257344 M SAGAR 19/378 A
14257345 M SAHIL KUMAR 22/830 A
14257347 M TARUN 22/392 A
14257348 F TEJASVI ARYA 22/870 A
14257349 F TEJASWINI RAJPRI 18/1281 A
14257350 M VAIBHAV BIND 18/1191 A
14257351 F AADYA SHARMA 19/322 B
14257352 M ABHINAV SHARMA 17/146 B
14257353 M ADARSH YADAV 21/654 B
14257354 M AMAN LAKRA 21/1021 B
14257355 M ANANT PAL SINGH 14/57 B



14257356 M ANISH KUMAR 16/675 B
14257357 F ANMOL 22/724 B
14257359 M ARYAN TOMAR 16/889 B
14257360 M ASHWANI KUMAR 15/988 B
14257361 F DIVYANSHI GHODMARE21/271 B
14257362 M GAURAV SHARMA 16/1021 B
14257363 M HARSH RAJ 18/591 B
14257364 F KASHISH 22/571 B
14257365 M LOKENDRA SINGH 21/130 B
14257366 F MEGHA SINGHA 18/178 B
14257367 F MEHER CHEEMA 21/253 B
14257368 F NAMRATA SHARMA15/474 B
14257369 F PALLAWI 22/451 B
14257370 F PRACHI KUMARI SINGH17/886 B
14257371 F PRITIKA BHAL 22/311 B
14257373 M SAKSHAAM  SHARMA21/110 B
14257376 M SHAURYA PATWAL 14/05 B
14257378 F SHREYA THUKRAL 15/979 B
14257379 M SNEHAL KUMAR 22/1050 B
14257380 M SYED HASAN ABBAS17/808 B
14257381 F TANVI BANSAL 21/223 B
14257382 M TOUHID ALAM HAQUE15/531 B
14257383 M UMANG KUMAR RAM21/734 B
14257384 F VAISHNAVI 18/1248 B
14257385 M VEDULLA GANESH 21/564 B
14257386 M VIBHASH RAWAT 21/302 B
14257387 M VINAYAK ANAND KUMAR17/520 B
14257388 M VISHESH RAJ 18/1047 B
14257390 M YUKESH YADAV 19/237 B
14257391 F ABHISNEHA BHUYAN NARULA17/813 C
14257392 M ADITYA SHARMA 14/67 C
14257393 M ADITYAPRATAP SINGH BHADAURIA18/1145 C
14257394 M ADITYARAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT21/1182 C
14257395 M ANAY RAJ 20/495 C
14257396 M ANMOL SHRESTHA 22/821 C
14257397 M ANSU SINGH 22/1137 C
14257398 M ANUBHAV 21/1032 C
14257400 M ANUSHANSA ANAND20/907 C
14257401 M ARNAV SINSINWAR 21/594 C
14257402 M ARUSH KUMAR SINGH15/858 C
14257403 M ASHISH KUMAR 19/163 C
14257404 M ATUL KUMAR 22/667 C
14257405 M DEEPAK KUMAR 20/905 C
14257406 M DEV CHAUDHARY 22/569 C
14257408 M JALAJ BHUTANI 17/324 C
14257409 F JANVI 22/917 C
14257410 F JARA FARHIN ISLAM18/164 C
14257411 F JARINA SADIQUE 20/494 C



14257412 M JIGNESH PHALSAWAL15/363 C
14257414 F MAHIMA KOHLI 18/863 C
14257415 M MANAV PARAG 20/629 C
14257416 F PRAGYA KUMARI 14/167 C
14257417 M PRASHANT YADAV 22/554 C
14257418 M PRIYESH SINGH TOMAR15/482 C
14257419 M RAJ ARYAN 22/689 C
14257420 M ROHIT CHOWDHARY22/283 C
14257421 F SANJANA SAHA 22/813 C
14257422 M SANJAY DEVANDA 22/501 C
14257423 M SHEELANSH KALA 20/884 C
14257424 F SHIVANI PAL 21/553 C
14257425 F SHIVI MALIK 14/03 C
14257426 F SHURUTI SHARMA 15/1019 C
14257427 F SONAKSI DHAL BISOI18/247 C
14257428 F SONAL NAUTIYAL 20/561 C
14257429 F TAMANNA 16/230 C
14257430 M TUSHAR 19/718 C
14257431 M UTKARSH VATS 14/858 C
14257432 M VARUN SINGH RATHORE15/463 C
14257433 M AARAV SINGH 14/36 D
14257435 M ADITYA KUMAR 17/914 D
14257436 M ADITYA PAL 21/1270 D
14257438 M AKHIL 14/152 D
14257439 M ALOK KUMAR SINGH14/357 D
14257440 M ANIKET OJHA 17/463 D
14257441 F ANJALI KUMARI 22/492 D
14257442 F ANUSHVI TYAGI 22/1049 D
14257444 M ARYAN RAWAT 18/564 D
14257445 M AYUSH KUMAR SINGH19/27 D
14257446 M DAKSH 22/95 D
14257447 F DEEPIKA MISHRA 16/299 D
14257448 F DEEPTI SHARMA 15/670 D
14257449 M DIWAKAR TIWARI 22/701 D
14257450 F GARIMA NAGAR 22/549 D
14257451 M GURAKSHAT 19/600 D
14257452 M ISHANT SANGWAN 20/622 D
14257453 F KAUSHANI GHOSH 17/711 D
14257454 M NAMAN TIWARI 22/42 D
14257455 M PRAKHAR MEHRA 15/262 D
14257456 F REETIKA 17/108 D
14257458 F SALONEE JEE 18/595 D
14257460 F SAUMYA CHAUDHARY14/136 D
14257461 F SHRUTI SAGAR MULIK21/185 D
14257462 F SHUBHRA SEN 19/153 A
14257463 M SUJAL RAMOLA 15/443 D
14257464 M SUSHANT SINGH TANWAR20/338 D
14257465 M UMAKANT KUMAR 18/232 D



14257466 M VANSH KHASHYAN 14/214 D
14257467 M VASHU CHOUDHARY20/869 D
14257469 M VINEET 22/916 D
14257470 M YATHARTH MISHRA 17/151 D
14257472 F AALISHA MANSURI 22/718 E
14257473 M ABHASH SINGH 22/618 E
14257474 M ABHINEET SINGH 21/287 E
14257475 F ANANNYA GHATPANDE22/1169 E
14257477 F ANIKA YADAV 22/649 E
14257478 M ANUJ  YADAV 21/183 E
14257479 M ANURAG KUMAR SHUKLA14/221 E
14257480 M ARUN KUMAR 17/102 E
14257481 M AYUSH BAKSHI 14/59 E
14257482 M BISHWAJEET KUMAR ROY21/1238 E
14257483 F DEVYANI DEV SHARMA19/477 E
14257484 M DHRUV KUMAR 14/52 E
14257486 M DIP MONDAL 18/979 E
14257487 F DIVYA 22/578 E
14257489 M GAUTAM BISHT 14/49 E
14257490 F GEET SINGH 15/452 E
14257491 F GITANJALI 18/73 E
14257492 F JAYAPJEE SINGH 19/887 E
14257493 F PRACHI SHARMA 17/1132 E
14257494 M PRAKHAR PRATAP SINGH15/444 E
14257495 M PRANSHU KUMAR 22/100 E
14257496 M PRATEEK SHARMA 14/63 E
14257497 M PRITAM  KUMAR 20/565 E
14257498 F PRIYA 18/843 E
14257499 M PRIYANSHU 21/597 E
14257500 M RANVIJAY RAINA 21/104 E
14257501 M RIHAN CHOPRA 22/1175 E
14257502 M RISHAB 19/634 E
14257504 M SAMARJEET SINGH SAWHNEY22/814 E
14257505 M SEHAJ MALIK 17/315 E
14257506 M SHANTANU KUMAR SHARMA20/492 E
14257508 F SUPREET KAUR 18/197 E
14257509 M TANMAY 22/383 E
14257510 M AAYUSH 20/516 F
14257512 M ANGAD SINGH HERR20/124 F
14257513 F ANJALI 14/25 F
14257514 M ANSH SAWALAKHE 22/672 F
14257515 M ANSHUL KATARIA 18/915 F
14257516 M ARYA KASHYAP 21/1280 F
14257517 M ASHISH SANWAR 21/969 F
14257518 F ASHWINI 17/1233 F
14257519 F ASTHA 20/833 F
14257520 M ATUL SHARMA 15/927 F
14257521 M AYUSH 16/271 F



14257522 F BHAWNA 18/1039 F
14257523 M CHIRAG BHARADDAWAJ18/589 F
14257525 M DEV RAJ YADAV 18/108 F
14257527 M GAGAN CHANDRA HALDER19/792 F
14257528 F KHRISHITA 19/710 F
14257529 M KHUSHAL 14/155 F
14257530 F KRITNA PANKAJ 18/859 F
14257531 M LUCKY YADAV 18/1382 F
14257532 M MAYANK SHARMA 22/348 F
14257533 F PALLAVI PRIYA 16/277 F
14257534 M PRINCE DUHAN 18/107 F
14257535 M RISHU RAJ 17/492 F
14257536 F RIYA 14/18 F
14257537 F RIYA 18/319 F
14257538 M ROHAN  KRISHNAN 18/536 F
14257539 M SAHIL RAJ 14/370 F
14257540 F SANVI SINGH 22/809 F
14257541 M SARTHAK SANJIT JOSHI22/1055 F
14257542 F SHAIK SAMIRA 21/966 F
14257543 F SHAKSHI 18/173 F
14257545 M SHUBHAM 18/118 F
14257546 M SULAKSH UPADHYAY19/916 F
14257547 M TARUN YADAV 21/906 L
14257548 M TRINAV SINGH 17/1099 F
14257549 M UDIT 18/378 F
14257553 M ADITYA NEGI 18/529 G
14257554 M ADITYA SINGH 21/992 G
14257555 M ADITYARAJ SINGH 15/528 G
14257556 M AKASH 15/143 G
14257557 M ANIKET GAUTAM 21/995 G
14257558 M ANSH  PANWAR 14/72 G
14257559 M ANSH SINGH 14/170 G
14257560 M ARHAM JAIN 14/30 G
14257561 M ARIYAN BEHERA 14/215 G
14257562 M AYUSHMAN 19/329 G
14257563 F BHAVNA 14/135 G
14257564 F CALCI TRIPATHI 22/421 G
14257565 M DIVYANSHU KUMAR16/570 G
14257566 M GANESH PAWAR 18/674 G
14257567 M HARSH KUMAR TIWARI21/1214 G
14257568 M ISHAN CHOUDHURY20/617 G
14257569 F JANVI PAL 14/32 G
14257570 F JASMIN 22/460 G
14257571 M JUGESH KUMAR 18/117 G
14257572 M KUMAR SHEETANSHU SHARMA21/1276 G
14257574 F MEGHNA GHOSH 19/129 G
14257575 M NAMAN SINGH 22/763 G
14257577 F NITYASA KUMARI 15/1007 G



14257579 F PREETI 17/513 G
14257580 M RAGHAV MANGLA 18/1073 G
14257581 F RIDHIMA KUMARI 18/967 G
14257582 M ROHIT RAJ SINGH 20/886 G
14257583 M SATYAM SINGH 16/517 G
14257584 F STUTI RAMOLA 16/1001 G
14257585 F TIYASHA DEBNATH 22/478 G
14257586 M UDAY RISHI 20/609 G
14257587 F VANI SHARMA 16/338 G
14257588 F VANSHEEKA CHOUDHARY14/28 G
14257589 F VIDHISA 22/905 G
14257590 M VINEET KUMAR 16/917 G
14257592 M AASHISH SINGH 19/435 H
14257593 M AAYUSH  BHATT 21/1133 H
14257594 F ADWITA  KOUSHIK 20/28 H
14257595 F AKANKSHA 17/206 H
14257596 M AMAN 18/58 K
14257597 M AMAN SINGH TOMAR22/945 H
14257598 F ANAMIKA YADAV 18/1302 H
14257599 M ATHARVA MRINAL MOHAN14/93 H
14257600 M BHARAT GOSWAMI 18/922 H
14257601 F CHANDA KUMARI 14/465 H
14257602 M DIGVIJAY SINGH RANA18/852 H
14257603 M DIPANSHU 20/343 H
14257604 F H RESHMI DEVI 21/1267 H
14257605 M HARDIK BISHT 18/106 H
14257606 M HARSH CHAUDHARY14/14 H
14257607 M HIMANK CHOPRA 17/303 H
14257610 M KANAHA SHUKLA 22/495 H
14257611 F KARUNA 15/677 H
14257612 F KASHVI PANDEY 17/10 H
14257614 M LAKSHYA 22/1125 H
14257616 F PATIL PRANJALI 21/116 H
14257617 F PAVNI SHARMA 20/640 H
14257618 F POOJA 14/411 H
14257619 M RISHABH BHARDWAJ21/447 H
14257620 F RISTA KUMARI 18/914 H
14257621 M SAKSHAM 17/319 H
14257622 M SAKSHAM KUMAR GIRI18/971 H
14257623 M SHIVAM KUMAR 16/877 H
14257624 M SOHAM MUDGIL 17/822 H
14257625 F SYEDA JENIVA YEASMIN14/56 H
14257627 F TAPASHYA SAHU 17/1059 H
14257628 F VIDHI HOODA 21/135 H
14257630 F YOGITA SHAHI 18/105 H
14257631 M AASHIN SARU 15/282 J
14257632 M ABHISHEK SINGH 22/614 J
14257633 M AKSHAY 18/1026 J



14257634 M AKSHIT 21/129 J
14257635 M ANIKET KUMAR SHUKLA14/222 J
14257636 F ANSHIKA CHAUHAN14/54 J
14257637 F ANSHU KUMARI 15/645 J
14257639 M ARYAMAN NAUDIYAL14/11 J
14257640 M BISWO PRAKASH BARIK22/680 J
14257641 M CHINMAY PARMAR 17/514 J
14257642 M DAKSH AGARWAL 19/779 J
14257644 M DEEPANKAR VERMA22/703 J
14257645 M DEV 19/418 J
14257646 M DIPANSHU KUMAR 18/467 J
14257648 F HARSHITA 17/04 A
14257649 M JITENDER JAKHAR 18/1377 J
14257650 F JYOTI RAWAT 17/719 J
14257653 F NIKUNJ PAL 15/525 J
14257654 M OM PANGOTRA 22/1160 J
14257655 F PALAK TANWAR 21/1108 J
14257656 F PRIYA NEGI 19/151 J
14257658 M RAJ BISWAS 21/907 J
14257659 M RAKSHIT 21/903 J
14257660 M SAUBHAGYA GARG 22/833 J
14257662 M SHUBHAM GUPTA 21/1157 J
14257665 F SMRITI  SINGH 20/45 J
14257666 F SONAM DEWANG WANGMO22/1039 J
14257668 F SUVASRI ROUT 22/769 J
14257669 M AADITYA  ANIL SINHA21/713 K
14257670 M AARYAN  AGNIHOTRI21/1052 K
14257671 M AAVIK 14/356 K
14257672 M AAYUSH TIWARI 14/15 K
14257673 F ADITI GAUTAM 18/1312 K
14257674 M ADITYA BHATYAL 18/127 K
14257675 M AGNISHWAR RAY 18/1282 K
14257676 M ANKIT KUMAR UPADHYAY16/561 K
14257677 M ARYAMAN BORAL 20/219 K
14257678 M ARYAN KUMAR 21/86 K
14257680 F AYUSHI 20/228 K
14257681 F AYUSHI TIWARI 20/723 K
14257682 M GAURAV KUMAR 20/633 K
14257683 F GOUTHAMI NAMBIAR20/894 K
14257684 M HARSHIT 19/353 K
14257685 M HARSHIT SINGH 19/989 K
14257686 M ISHMEET SINGH 14/64 K
14257687 F JAGARTI 22/1040 K
14257689 F KANWAL PREET KOUR16/79 K
14257690 F KASHISH 22/368 K
14257691 F KIRTIKA SINGH 22/621 K
14257692 M KRISHNA 17/848 K
14257693 F NANDITA KUMARI 17/217 K



14257694 F NISHTHA KUMARI 17/599 K
14257695 F PRATICHHA YADAV 22/322 K
14257696 F PREETI GAHA 15/541 K
14257697 M RAHUL GAUTAM 22/1171 K
14257698 M RISHIKESH MISHRA 22/43 K
14257699 F RITEEKA SINGH 14/165 K
14257700 M SAHIL KUMAR 18/600 K
14257701 M SHANTANU SINGH 19/289 K
14257702 M SHAURYA DUBEY 22/697 K
14257703 F SHREYA DUBEY 22/696 M
14257704 F TALARI JESSIKA 22/1003 K
14257705 F VAISHNAVI PANDEY23/113 J
14257706 M VIKASH KUMAR SINGH18/597 K
14257708 F AASTHA BAJPAI 18/339 L
14257710 M AMISH SHEEJU 20/339 L
14257711 F ANU BHARTI KUMARI22/86 L
14257712 M ANURAG SINGH RATHAUR21/353 L
14257713 M ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA18/1389 L
14257714 F AYUSHI 15/460 L
14257715 M BIKRAM TIWARI 21/1218 L
14257716 F DIKSHA RAGHAV 21/1130 L
14257717 F DIVYANSHI SINGH 16/390 L
14257718 M GARVIT CHOUDHARY22/1176 L
14257720 M HARSHIT YADAV 19/334 L
14257721 M HARSIT KUMAR SINGH19/708 L
14257722 M HEMANT YADAV 21/1232 L
14257724 M LAKSHAY 16/839 L
14257725 F LOVELY KUMARI 17/459 L
14257726 F KAMINI 13/616 L
14257728 F MANASMITA MOHANTY18/124 L
14257729 F MUGDHA NEGI 14/44 L
14257730 F NABANITA SAHA 14/71 L
14257732 F NITYA 18/102 L
14257733 M PUSHAN GANGULY 20/310 L
14257734 M RAGHAV VAISHNAVA21/777 L
14257738 F SUKRITI YADAV 14/267 L
14257739 M TARUN YADAV 18/602 F
14257740 M VANSH SINGH 21/349 L
14257741 M VISHVENDRA SINGH19/189 L
14257742 F VYAKHYA BANDUNI18/176 L
14257743 M YASHDEEP SINGH 22/851 L
14257745 M SURAJ SINGH 22/1220 C
14257746 F ANSHIKA SANAWAR22/1233 G
14257747 M TEJAS AMOL PANDARKAR22/1246 A
14257748 M DRONN KADIYAN 22/1245 K
14257750 M KESHAV SINGH SHEORAN22/1253 H
14257751 M RUDRA PRATAP SINGH22/1264 G
14257752 M AADI KAUSHIK 23/735 M



14257753 M ADARSH KUMAR 23/435 M
14257756 F ALISHA YADAV 23/88 M
14257757 F AMBIKA SEHGAL 23/786 M
14257758 M ANSUL RAWAT 23/279 M
14257760 M ARUNODAY AWASTHY23/700 M
14257761 F ASHWANI 23/160 M
14257764 F AYUSHI CHAUBEY 23/394 M
14257765 M BADAL KUMAR 23/251 M
14257766 M GEETANSHU RAJ 23/415 M
14257767 M GURSHAAN SINGH SANDHU23/111 M
14257769 F JANHVI MALVIYA 23/205 M
14257770 F KRISHA MEHRA 23/705 M
14257771 M MOHD ARSH 23/712 M
14257772 F NANDINI KUMARI 23/713 M
14257773 F PREETI P SANTAGOUDAR23/781 M
14257774 M RYAN KARMAKAR 23/268 M
14257775 M SAHIL SINGH 23/392 M
14257776 F SAMIKSHA KUMARI23/750 M
14257777 F SHELJA SRIVASTAVA23/578 M
14257778 F SHREYA PATHAK 23/783 M
14257780 F SWASTIKA PARIHAR23/122 M
14257781 F TANIYA NAGAR 23/441 M
14257783 F VAIBHAVI PRIYASI 23/135 M
14257784 M VANSH TYAGI 23/630 M
14257785 F VRITTI VOHRA 23/813 M
14257786 F GUNEET SIDHU 23/785 C
14257787 M HARSH 23/729 H
14257788 F SANIYA 23/804 J
14257789 F VAISHNAVI PANDEY19/922 K
14257790 M KAMAN YADAV 23/193 K
14257791 M MOHIT SOLANKI 23/41 K
14257792 M ATUL SIWACH 23/154 E
14257793 F KUMUD LATA MISHRA22/1309 C
14257794 F SIZA NUR 22/1282 D
14257797 M MANDEEP SINGH BHINDER22/1345 E
14257798 F AADYA MATHUR 23/146 E
14257799 F NIRJA ARORA 23/310 E
14257800 F ASHWIKA MANHOTRA23/684 L
14257801 F KUMARI KRITIKA RANI23/740 L
14257802 F RISHIKA MOHAN 23/881 H
14257803 F KHATEEJA SAMEER HAWALDAR23/949 H
14257804 F PRATIKSHA TRIPATHI23/925 H
14257805 M PRINCE TOMAR 23/969 H
14257807 M PADIGAPATI KARTHIK REDDY23/1021 M
14257808 F DEEKSHA SINGH 23/955 M
14257809 M ADITYA CHAUHAN 23/1024 M
14257810 F VEDANSHI RATHOR 23/1042 M
14257811 M SK ARSHAD ALLI 23/956 M



14257815 M ARJUN PRAVEEN 23/975 M
14257816 M SHRIJOY DUTTA 16/491 M
16145060 F KHUSHI CHOUDHARY23/1113 D
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